
Academic Literacy and Linguistics
Communications during the COVID-19 crisis

Students, faculty, and other visitors: We are committed to maintaining communication during this difficult  
period. Please address your questions and concerns to one or more of the following individuals depending on 
the course subject. Email is preferred and we will do our best to answer you promptly. You may also phone 
and leave a message and we will do our best to return your call but there might be more delay. We will be 
checking emails and phones during business hours. If it’s an emergency on the weekend, please contact 
me, the Chair, and I will do my best to respond. I wish you and your loved ones well during this  
challenging time. —Ken Levinson

Professor Kenneth Levinson, Chair
klevinson@bmcc.cuny.edu 
(212) 220-1413

For questions about specific  
subjects and classes: 

Professor Heather Finn, ESL 
hfinn@bmcc.cuny.edu 
(212) 220-8337

Professor Christine Jacknick, LIN
cjacknick@bmcc.cuny.edu 
(212) 346-8546

Professor Neil Kernis, ACR, CRT
nkernis@bmcc.cuny.edu 
212-220-5067

Rosario Torres
CRT and Corequisite classes
rtorres@bmcc.cuny.edu
212-220-8378

For general inquiries and referral to an Adviser:

Jenny Gonzalez
jgonzalez@bmcc.cuny.edu 
(212) 220-1396

For questions about Summer Immersion:

Dean Janice Zummo
jzummo@bmcc.cuny.edu

For questions about tutoring in ESL and ACR:

Josh Belknap, Senior CLT, ESL
jbelknap@bmcc.cuny.edu
ESL Lab (212) 220-1422

Joseph Johnson, Senior CLT, ACR
jjohnson@bmcc.cuny.edu

For tutoring in CRT and LIN, please contact 
Professors Torres or Jacknick, above.


